
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11. Bernecker Dorf-OL 2018 Mi. 05.09.2018 20:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Schüler  (11) 1.6 km  15 Hm 19 P
1(73) 2(72) 3(70) 4(68) 5(65) 6(64) 7(63) 8(67) 9(117) 10(115) 11(119) 12(121) 13(109) 14(103)

15(82) 16(79) 17(78) 18(123) 19(92) Ziel

1 Eric Meier 14:25 0:24 0:47 3:24 3:44 4:12 5:16 6:31 7:11 7:42 8:24 9:01 9:30 10:16 11:00
Berg 0:24 0:23 2:37 0:20 0:28 1:04 1:15 0:40 0:31 0:42 0:37 0:29 0:46 0:44

12:02 12:42 13:02 13:32 14:11 14:24 1:36 2:09 9:13
1:02 0:40 0:20 0:30 0:39 0:13 *71 *68 *120

2 Matthias Schütz 16:42 0:31 0:53 1:54 2:46 3:17 4:45 6:08 6:49 7:23 10:03 10:58 11:30 12:09 12:57
Heerbrugg 0:31 0:22 1:01 0:52 0:31 1:28 1:23 0:41 0:34 2:40 0:55 0:32 0:39 0:48

14:02 14:50 15:31 16:04 16:29 16:42
1:05 0:48 0:41 0:33 0:25 0:13

3 Julian Benz 17:04 0:26 0:50 1:51 2:23 3:00 4:51 7:30 8:10 8:54 9:29 10:13 10:49 11:56 12:45
Untereggen 0:26 0:24 1:01 0:32 0:37 1:51 2:39 0:40 0:44 0:35 0:44 0:36 1:07 0:49

14:17 14:53 15:20 16:00 16:51 17:03
1:32 0:36 0:27 0:40 0:51 0:12

4 Nadim Frei 17:10 0:48 1:16 2:21 2:55 3:38 5:16 7:27 8:14 8:54 9:26 10:02 10:43 11:41 12:31
Widnau 0:48 0:28 1:05 0:34 0:43 1:38 2:11 0:47 0:40 0:32 0:36 0:41 0:58 0:50

14:14 15:00 15:28 16:11 16:54 17:09
1:43 0:46 0:28 0:43 0:43 0:15

5 Timo Müller 18:12 0:26 1:05 2:01 2:30 3:01 4:38 6:52 8:02 8:41 9:05 9:44 10:30 11:18 12:23
Berg 0:26 0:39 0:56 0:29 0:31 1:37 2:14 1:10 0:39 0:24 0:39 0:46 0:48 1:05

14:20 15:25 15:51 16:51 17:57 18:11
1:57 1:05 0:26 1:00 1:06 0:14

6 Linus Mattle 18:56 1:24 1:48 2:44 3:17 3:49 5:21 7:36 8:47 9:30 9:49 10:37 11:13 12:05 13:11
St. Margrethen 1:24 0:24 0:56 0:33 0:32 1:32 2:15 1:11 0:43 0:19 0:48 0:36 0:52 1:06

15:07 16:09 16:34 17:27 18:41 18:55
1:56 1:02 0:25 0:53 1:14 0:14

7 Mattia Stricker 20:22 0:36 1:01 2:14 2:42 3:05 4:22 5:39 6:15 9:39 9:57 10:29 11:15 12:04 16:24
Oberaach 0:36 0:25 1:13 0:28 0:23 1:17 1:17 0:36 3:24 0:18 0:32 0:46 0:49 4:20

17:59 18:49 19:08 19:34 20:08 20:21 1:42
1:35 0:50 0:19 0:26 0:34 0:13 *71

8 Darius Rutz 20:52 0:59 3:45 4:27 5:08 6:05 7:48 9:16 10:16 11:00 11:29 12:10 12:43 13:35 15:43
St. Gallen 0:59 2:46 0:42 0:41 0:57 1:43 1:28 1:00 0:44 0:29 0:41 0:33 0:52 2:08

17:01 17:58 18:24 18:58 20:36 20:52
1:18 0:57 0:26 0:34 1:38 0:16

9 Laurin Eugster 21:49 0:41 1:18 3:47 4:32 5:52 7:34 9:23 10:29 11:25 11:57 12:38 13:23 14:19 15:15
Widnau 0:41 0:37 2:29 0:45 1:20 1:42 1:49 1:06 0:56 0:32 0:41 0:45 0:56 0:56

16:41 17:59 18:27 20:57 21:32 21:48
1:26 1:18 0:28 2:30 0:35 0:16

10 David Razkosny 29:30 0:52 1:26 2:39 3:12 7:58 9:57 11:44 12:33 13:28 13:58 14:47 15:38 18:03 19:10
Buchs 0:52 0:34 1:13 0:33 4:46 1:59 1:47 0:49 0:55 0:30 0:49 0:51 2:25 1:07

21:11 26:55 27:49 28:44 29:13 29:29
2:01 5:44 0:54 0:55 0:29 0:16

Luis Meier Fehlst 0:31 0:56 ----- 2:40 3:09 4:23 5:56 7:01 7:39 8:03 8:41 9:18 10:13 11:00
Berg 0:31 0:25 1:44 0:29 1:14 1:33 1:05 0:38 0:24 0:38 0:37 0:55 0:47

12:24 13:34 14:02 15:37 16:10 16:27 1:58 9:00
1:24 1:10 0:28 1:35 0:33 0:17 *71 *120

Schülerinnen  (4) 1.6 km  15 Hm 19 P
1(73) 2(72) 3(70) 4(68) 5(65) 6(64) 7(63) 8(67) 9(117) 10(115) 11(119) 12(121) 13(109) 14(103)

15(82) 16(79) 17(78) 18(123) 19(92) Ziel

1 Malin Röhrl 12:58 0:21 0:44 1:30 1:57 2:24 3:36 4:40 6:15 6:43 6:59 7:26 7:49 8:26 9:04
Egnach 0:21 0:23 0:46 0:27 0:27 1:12 1:04 1:35 0:28 0:16 0:27 0:23 0:37 0:38

10:29 11:15 11:35 12:07 12:45 12:57
1:25 0:46 0:20 0:32 0:38 0:12

2 Nina Sutter 18:43 0:27 0:51 1:44 2:23 3:16 5:44 6:55 7:46 8:30 8:59 9:29 10:01 10:49 11:34
Appenzell 0:27 0:24 0:53 0:39 0:53 2:28 1:11 0:51 0:44 0:29 0:30 0:32 0:48 0:45

13:02 14:46 15:07 17:40 18:29 18:43
1:28 1:44 0:21 2:33 0:49 0:14

3 Alea Wohlwend 18:48 0:28 1:38 2:22 2:53 4:01 5:37 7:40 8:32 9:02 9:22 10:02 10:36 11:22 13:13
St. Gallen 0:28 1:10 0:44 0:31 1:08 1:36 2:03 0:52 0:30 0:20 0:40 0:34 0:46 1:51

14:50 15:55 16:15 16:54 18:27 18:48
1:37 1:05 0:20 0:39 1:33 0:21

Jana Sutter Fehlst 0:25 0:52 1:42 2:11 3:03 4:21 5:51 6:36 7:14 7:37 8:13 9:11 10:03 11:05
Appenzell 0:25 0:27 0:50 0:29 0:52 1:18 1:30 0:45 0:38 0:23 0:36 0:58 0:52 1:02

12:12 ----- 13:04 13:57 14:45 14:59
1:07 0:52 0:53 0:48 0:14

Jugend Knaben  (4) 1.9 km  20 Hm 20 P
1(74) 2(75) 3(72) 4(119) 5(117) 6(71) 7(70) 8(68) 9(65) 10(64) 11(63) 12(114) 13(115) 14(111)

15(109) 16(103) 17(82) 18(79) 19(123) 20(92) Ziel

1 Silas Röhrl 13:22 0:31 0:45 1:23 2:15 2:45 3:16 3:31 3:55 4:16 5:21 6:23 7:21 7:38 8:28
Fetzisloh 0:31 0:14 0:38 0:52 0:30 0:31 0:15 0:24 0:21 1:05 1:02 0:58 0:17 0:50

9:41 10:19 11:24 12:02 12:35 13:08 13:22
1:13 0:38 1:05 0:38 0:33 0:33 0:13

2 Fabio Ponticelli 16:54 0:38 0:57 1:34 2:35 3:07 3:42 3:57 4:24 4:53 6:04 7:48 10:04 10:20 11:16
St. Margrethen 0:38 0:19 0:37 1:01 0:32 0:35 0:15 0:27 0:29 1:11 1:44 2:16 0:16 0:56

13:06 13:49 14:55 15:38 16:14 16:42 16:54 0:24 9:27
1:50 0:43 1:06 0:43 0:36 0:28 0:11 *73 *113



11. Bernecker Dorf-OL 2018 Mi. 05.09.2018 20:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Jugend Knaben  (4) 1.9 km  20 Hm 20 P (Forts.)

1(74) 2(75) 3(72) 4(119) 5(117) 6(71) 7(70) 8(68) 9(65) 10(64) 11(63) 12(114) 13(115) 14(111)
15(109) 16(103) 17(82) 18(79) 19(123) 20(92) Ziel

3 Philipp Wetter 20:39 1:54 3:42 4:22 5:30 5:59 6:50 7:07 7:33 8:11 9:20 10:26 12:27 12:50 13:48
Bühler 1:54 1:48 0:40 1:08 0:29 0:51 0:17 0:26 0:38 1:09 1:06 2:01 0:23 0:58

15:51 16:33 18:15 18:53 19:44 20:24 20:38
2:03 0:42 1:42 0:38 0:51 0:40 0:14

Thomas Looser Fehlst 0:36 0:53 1:18 2:02 2:27 2:56 3:15 3:38 4:06 5:01 5:52 ----- 6:53 7:43
Trogen 0:36 0:17 0:25 0:44 0:25 0:29 0:19 0:23 0:28 0:55 0:51 1:01 0:50

8:51 9:26 10:18 10:44 11:17 11:40 11:52
1:08 0:35 0:52 0:26 0:33 0:23 0:11

Jugend Mädchen  (2) 1.9 km  20 Hm 20 P
1(74) 2(75) 3(72) 4(119) 5(117) 6(71) 7(70) 8(68) 9(65) 10(64) 11(63) 12(114) 13(115) 14(111)

15(109) 16(103) 17(82) 18(79) 19(123) 20(92) Ziel

1 Leony Röhrl 16:14 0:32 0:48 1:20 2:17 2:50 3:25 3:50 4:19 5:04 6:19 7:29 8:31 8:47 9:49
Egnach 0:32 0:16 0:32 0:57 0:33 0:35 0:25 0:29 0:45 1:15 1:10 1:02 0:16 1:02

11:35 12:14 14:05 14:35 15:13 16:01 16:13
1:46 0:39 1:51 0:30 0:38 0:48 0:12

2 Anina Hochuli 27:22 1:07 1:33 2:29 3:45 4:57 6:50 8:01 9:02 9:56 11:20 12:44 14:56 15:26 16:32
Flawil 1:07 0:26 0:56 1:16 1:12 1:53 1:11 1:01 0:54 1:24 1:24 2:12 0:30 1:06

18:41 19:36 20:58 22:05 24:20 27:08 27:22
2:09 0:55 1:22 1:07 2:15 2:48 0:14

Junioren  (1) 2.6 km  30 Hm 23 P
1(121) 2(118) 3(68) 4(69) 5(71) 6(113) 7(63) 8(62) 9(64) 10(76) 11(72) 12(80) 13(81) 14(84)
15(86) 16(87) 17(100) 18(102) 19(109) 20(110) 21(121) 22(123) 23(92) Ziel

1 Ahaash Gunaratnam 26:11 1:02 1:57 3:23 4:05 4:20 6:30 7:24 7:53 9:30 11:17 12:41 13:57 14:59 16:42
Marbach 1:02 0:55 1:26 0:42 0:15 2:10 0:54 0:29 1:37 1:47 1:24 1:16 1:02 1:43

17:28 18:13 18:47 19:13 20:27 22:41 23:26 24:25 26:01 26:11
0:46 0:45 0:34 0:26 1:14 2:14 0:45 0:59 1:36 0:10

Juniorinnen  (2) 2.3 km  25 Hm 24 P
1(75) 2(72) 3(80) 4(81) 5(84) 6(86) 7(87) 8(91) 9(101) 10(102) 11(108) 12(111) 13(110) 14(121)

15(118) 16(117) 17(71) 18(69) 19(68) 20(114) 21(115) 22(122) 23(123) 24(92) Ziel

1 Samira Ziegler 27:26 1:58 2:28 3:40 4:50 10:23 11:13 11:39 12:32 12:48 13:28 15:57 16:52 18:30 19:13
Roggwil 1:58 0:30 1:12 1:10 5:33 0:50 0:26 0:53 0:16 0:40 2:29 0:55 1:38 0:43

20:47 21:10 21:48 22:16 22:48 24:11 24:27 26:20 26:49 27:13 27:26 5:58 6:48
1:34 0:23 0:38 0:28 0:32 1:23 0:16 1:53 0:29 0:24 0:13 *85 *85

19:39 25:05
*120 *120

2 Laura Altherr 29:37 1:43 2:33 3:52 4:53 6:02 7:15 7:49 8:50 9:10 9:55 12:42 16:29 19:08 20:10
Rehetobel 1:43 0:50 1:19 1:01 1:09 1:13 0:34 1:01 0:20 0:45 2:47 3:47 2:39 1:02

22:11 22:37 23:23 24:06 25:07 26:03 26:24 27:59 28:26 29:21 29:37
2:01 0:26 0:46 0:43 1:01 0:56 0:21 1:35 0:27 0:55 0:15

Herren  (11) 2.6 km  30 Hm 23 P
1(121) 2(118) 3(68) 4(69) 5(71) 6(113) 7(63) 8(62) 9(64) 10(76) 11(72) 12(80) 13(81) 14(84)
15(86) 16(87) 17(100) 18(102) 19(109) 20(110) 21(121) 22(123) 23(92) Ziel

1 Benedetto Castelli 19:17 0:53 2:09 2:48 3:15 3:33 4:45 5:37 6:08 7:31 9:28 10:49 11:51 12:33 13:05
Buchs 0:53 1:16 0:39 0:27 0:18 1:12 0:52 0:31 1:23 1:57 1:21 1:02 0:42 0:32

13:46 14:09 14:39 15:09 16:37 17:05 17:40 18:29 19:02 19:17
0:41 0:23 0:30 0:30 1:28 0:28 0:35 0:49 0:33 0:15

2 Miklas Kossert 20:25 0:43 1:40 2:24 2:51 3:11 4:21 5:10 5:40 7:14 9:09 10:20 11:30 12:12 12:46
Au 0:43 0:57 0:44 0:27 0:20 1:10 0:49 0:30 1:34 1:55 1:11 1:10 0:42 0:34

13:22 13:48 14:32 14:58 16:42 18:04 18:49 19:44 20:13 20:24
0:36 0:26 0:44 0:26 1:44 1:22 0:45 0:55 0:29 0:11

3 Michael Treier 20:32 0:46 1:57 2:53 4:01 4:21 5:31 7:26 8:11 9:18 11:13 12:28 13:18 13:58 14:32
Marbach 0:46 1:11 0:56 1:08 0:20 1:10 1:55 0:45 1:07 1:55 1:15 0:50 0:40 0:34

15:17 15:38 16:09 16:34 17:41 18:12 18:52 19:42 20:21 20:32
0:45 0:21 0:31 0:25 1:07 0:31 0:40 0:50 0:39 0:11

4 Felix Käser 20:37 0:44 2:18 3:05 3:55 4:14 5:36 6:28 7:01 8:21 10:21 11:50 12:52 13:35 14:12
St. Gallen 0:44 1:34 0:47 0:50 0:19 1:22 0:52 0:33 1:20 2:00 1:29 1:02 0:43 0:37

15:01 15:24 15:54 16:27 17:54 18:23 19:01 19:49 20:26 20:37 3:41
0:49 0:23 0:30 0:33 1:27 0:29 0:38 0:48 0:37 0:11 *70

5 Thomas Eugster 22:48 1:05 2:42 3:24 4:25 4:50 6:09 6:57 7:35 9:05 11:45 13:27 14:53 15:36 16:28
Reute 1:05 1:37 0:42 1:01 0:25 1:19 0:48 0:38 1:30 2:40 1:42 1:26 0:43 0:52

17:10 17:40 18:13 18:41 20:02 20:35 21:12 22:01 22:35 22:48
0:42 0:30 0:33 0:28 1:21 0:33 0:37 0:49 0:34 0:13

6 Thomas Rudhart 25:19 0:44 1:59 2:43 3:51 4:06 5:44 6:40 7:12 8:52 10:54 12:36 13:39 14:25 16:55
St. Gallen 0:44 1:15 0:44 1:08 0:15 1:38 0:56 0:32 1:40 2:02 1:42 1:03 0:46 2:30

17:46 18:19 19:06 19:39 21:39 22:17 23:09 24:19 25:01 25:19
0:51 0:33 0:47 0:33 2:00 0:38 0:52 1:10 0:42 0:18

7 Christoph Wächter 25:49 0:52 3:04 4:12 6:00 6:21 8:38 9:28 10:05 11:50 13:58 15:29 16:56 17:37 18:19
St. Gallen 0:52 2:12 1:08 1:48 0:21 2:17 0:50 0:37 1:45 2:08 1:31 1:27 0:41 0:42

19:12 19:43 20:12 20:42 22:14 22:48 23:57 24:54 25:33 25:49
0:53 0:31 0:29 0:30 1:32 0:34 1:09 0:57 0:39 0:16



11. Bernecker Dorf-OL 2018 Mi. 05.09.2018 20:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren  (11) 2.6 km  30 Hm 23 P (Forts.)

1(121) 2(118) 3(68) 4(69) 5(71) 6(113) 7(63) 8(62) 9(64) 10(76) 11(72) 12(80) 13(81) 14(84)
15(86) 16(87) 17(100) 18(102) 19(109) 20(110) 21(121) 22(123) 23(92) Ziel

8 Veit Gabathuler 26:30 2:28 3:42 4:29 5:08 5:35 10:07 10:57 11:31 12:54 14:55 16:18 18:30 19:13 19:56
Buchs 2:28 1:14 0:47 0:39 0:27 4:32 0:50 0:34 1:23 2:01 1:23 2:12 0:43 0:43

20:48 21:17 21:57 22:25 23:43 24:12 24:48 25:37 26:15 26:30
0:52 0:29 0:40 0:28 1:18 0:29 0:36 0:49 0:38 0:15

9 Rafael Jimenez 28:42 1:53 3:48 4:39 7:09 7:40 11:05 11:59 12:37 14:28 16:35 18:02 19:05 19:52 20:47
St. Gallen 1:53 1:55 0:51 2:30 0:31 3:25 0:54 0:38 1:51 2:07 1:27 1:03 0:47 0:55

21:34 22:37 23:22 23:51 25:23 25:59 26:48 27:43 28:28 28:42
0:47 1:03 0:45 0:29 1:32 0:36 0:49 0:55 0:45 0:14

10 Eric Keilan 30:02 4:59 6:17 7:12 8:50 9:15 10:48 11:37 13:00 14:28 17:08 18:46 19:53 21:12 22:06
St. Gallen 4:59 1:18 0:55 1:38 0:25 1:33 0:49 1:23 1:28 2:40 1:38 1:07 1:19 0:54

23:00 23:52 24:33 25:02 26:33 27:08 27:48 28:52 29:48 30:02
0:54 0:52 0:41 0:29 1:31 0:35 0:40 1:04 0:56 0:14

Tobias Kuster Fehlst 0:40 ----- 5:30 6:08 6:24 7:33 8:17 10:00 11:13 13:10 14:40 15:57 16:43 -----
Berneck 0:40 4:50 0:38 0:16 1:09 0:44 1:43 1:13 1:57 1:30 1:17 0:46

19:49 ----- 21:14 23:18 24:28 25:14 25:56 29:00 29:21 29:38 3:32 18:52
3:06 1:25 2:04 1:10 0:46 0:42 3:04 0:21 0:17 *119 *82

Damen  (7) 2.3 km  25 Hm 24 P
1(75) 2(72) 3(80) 4(81) 5(84) 6(86) 7(87) 8(91) 9(101) 10(102) 11(108) 12(111) 13(110) 14(121)

15(118) 16(117) 17(71) 18(69) 19(68) 20(114) 21(115) 22(122) 23(123) 24(92) Ziel

1 Nadia Ricklin 21:21 0:48 1:23 2:34 3:25 4:04 5:04 5:26 6:17 7:04 7:47 10:07 10:56 12:29 13:09
St. Gallen 0:48 0:35 1:11 0:51 0:39 1:00 0:22 0:51 0:47 0:43 2:20 0:49 1:33 0:40

14:28 14:50 15:24 16:00 16:32 17:18 17:34 19:56 20:25 21:06 21:21 15:43
1:19 0:22 0:34 0:36 0:32 0:46 0:16 2:22 0:29 0:41 0:14 *70

2 Sabrina Müller 22:51 0:43 1:22 2:42 3:34 4:19 5:19 5:50 6:58 7:19 8:07 11:03 12:12 13:42 14:27
Ennetaach 0:43 0:39 1:20 0:52 0:45 1:00 0:31 1:08 0:21 0:48 2:56 1:09 1:30 0:45

15:53 16:21 17:04 17:41 18:18 19:15 19:34 21:33 22:05 22:34 22:50 17:24
1:26 0:28 0:43 0:37 0:37 0:57 0:19 1:59 0:32 0:29 0:16 *70

3 Janine Bollhalder 23:52 1:08 1:45 3:07 3:56 4:38 5:27 5:55 6:53 7:10 7:52 10:33 11:20 13:38 14:23
Stein 1:08 0:37 1:22 0:49 0:42 0:49 0:28 0:58 0:17 0:42 2:41 0:47 2:18 0:45

16:23 16:51 17:26 18:10 18:56 19:52 20:12 22:26 23:05 23:37 23:52
2:00 0:28 0:35 0:44 0:46 0:56 0:20 2:14 0:39 0:32 0:15

4 Franziska Bucher 28:32 1:05 1:46 3:02 4:01 6:08 7:02 8:09 9:08 9:34 10:25 12:59 14:02 15:47 17:05
Diepoldsau 1:05 0:41 1:16 0:59 2:07 0:54 1:07 0:59 0:26 0:51 2:34 1:03 1:45 1:18

19:01 19:29 20:12 21:09 22:12 23:36 23:55 26:16 27:01 27:52 28:32
1:56 0:28 0:43 0:57 1:03 1:24 0:19 2:21 0:45 0:51 0:40

5 Jana Maier 29:48 0:56 1:33 3:07 4:10 5:18 6:09 6:48 7:42 8:04 8:57 12:13 13:19 16:32 17:29
Arbon 0:56 0:37 1:34 1:03 1:08 0:51 0:39 0:54 0:22 0:53 3:16 1:06 3:13 0:57

19:05 19:33 20:22 20:54 22:54 24:21 24:49 27:42 28:32 29:31 29:48
1:36 0:28 0:49 0:32 2:00 1:27 0:28 2:53 0:50 0:59 0:17

6 Isabell Bucher 30:36 1:17 1:55 3:32 4:29 8:12 9:08 9:39 10:41 11:01 11:45 14:49 15:51 18:08 19:27
Lüchingen 1:17 0:38 1:37 0:57 3:43 0:56 0:31 1:02 0:20 0:44 3:04 1:02 2:17 1:19

21:51 22:19 23:07 23:56 24:32 26:16 26:40 28:49 29:21 30:16 30:36
2:24 0:28 0:48 0:49 0:36 1:44 0:24 2:09 0:32 0:55 0:20

7 Denise Gächter 41:20 1:45 2:42 4:35 5:49 7:24 8:56 10:03 11:23 11:47 12:56 17:13 18:42 20:47 22:57
Montlingen 1:45 0:57 1:53 1:14 1:35 1:32 1:07 1:20 0:24 1:09 4:17 1:29 2:05 2:10

25:30 26:03 27:14 28:00 29:31 32:58 33:24 39:07 39:49 41:00 41:20
2:33 0:33 1:11 0:46 1:31 3:27 0:26 5:43 0:42 1:11 0:20

Senioren +35  (5) 2.6 km  30 Hm 23 P
1(121) 2(118) 3(68) 4(69) 5(71) 6(113) 7(63) 8(62) 9(64) 10(76) 11(72) 12(80) 13(81) 14(84)
15(86) 16(87) 17(100) 18(102) 19(109) 20(110) 21(121) 22(123) 23(92) Ziel

1 Thomas Müller 18:15 0:37 1:34 2:19 2:48 3:08 4:17 5:02 5:31 6:40 8:29 9:45 10:47 11:24 11:57
Ennetaach 0:37 0:57 0:45 0:29 0:20 1:09 0:45 0:29 1:09 1:49 1:16 1:02 0:37 0:33

13:02 13:32 13:58 14:29 15:44 16:13 16:56 17:38 18:01 18:14
1:05 0:30 0:26 0:31 1:15 0:29 0:43 0:42 0:23 0:13

2 Daniel Raum 19:34 0:47 2:00 2:42 3:42 4:04 5:21 6:24 6:55 8:10 9:51 11:09 12:05 12:45 13:27
Höchst 0:47 1:13 0:42 1:00 0:22 1:17 1:03 0:31 1:15 1:41 1:18 0:56 0:40 0:42

14:15 14:38 15:07 15:32 16:47 17:22 18:05 18:47 19:21 19:33
0:48 0:23 0:29 0:25 1:15 0:35 0:43 0:42 0:34 0:12

3 Rainer Müller 21:54 0:56 2:25 3:04 3:43 4:04 5:33 6:33 7:06 8:28 10:21 12:06 13:36 14:20 14:57
Buchs 0:56 1:29 0:39 0:39 0:21 1:29 1:00 0:33 1:22 1:53 1:45 1:30 0:44 0:37

15:46 16:22 16:57 17:29 18:56 19:33 20:14 21:05 21:39 21:53 3:31
0:49 0:36 0:35 0:32 1:27 0:37 0:41 0:51 0:34 0:14 *70

4 Reto Sonderegger 25:39 0:55 2:30 3:10 3:47 4:26 5:47 6:45 7:26 9:14 11:38 13:40 14:57 15:45 16:42
Herisau 0:55 1:35 0:40 0:37 0:39 1:21 0:58 0:41 1:48 2:24 2:02 1:17 0:48 0:57

18:05 18:37 19:10 19:46 22:11 22:52 23:36 24:51 25:20 25:38
1:23 0:32 0:33 0:36 2:25 0:41 0:44 1:15 0:29 0:18

5 Andreas Hochuli 29:48 2:08 4:10 5:26 6:19 6:50 9:06 10:11 10:52 12:46 14:59 16:44 18:16 19:20 20:19
Flawil 2:08 2:02 1:16 0:53 0:31 2:16 1:05 0:41 1:54 2:13 1:45 1:32 1:04 0:59

21:16 21:47 22:23 22:59 24:42 26:16 27:20 28:31 29:31 29:48
0:57 0:31 0:36 0:36 1:43 1:34 1:04 1:11 1:00 0:17
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Seniorinnen +35  (4) 2.3 km  25 Hm 24 P
1(75) 2(72) 3(80) 4(81) 5(84) 6(86) 7(87) 8(91) 9(101) 10(102) 11(108) 12(111) 13(110) 14(121)

15(118) 16(117) 17(71) 18(69) 19(68) 20(114) 21(115) 22(122) 23(123) 24(92) Ziel

1 Rita Deininger 22:43 0:51 1:24 2:41 3:29 4:07 5:16 5:48 7:23 7:39 8:16 11:16 12:06 13:37 14:28
St. Gallen 0:51 0:33 1:17 0:48 0:38 1:09 0:32 1:35 0:16 0:37 3:00 0:50 1:31 0:51

15:55 16:17 17:01 17:36 18:13 19:05 19:23 21:13 21:49 22:28 22:43
1:27 0:22 0:44 0:35 0:37 0:52 0:18 1:50 0:36 0:39 0:15

2 Isabella Müller 27:03 0:54 1:32 3:03 3:56 5:14 6:04 6:27 7:33 7:55 8:48 12:25 13:23 15:00 15:50
Berg 0:54 0:38 1:31 0:53 1:18 0:50 0:23 1:06 0:22 0:53 3:37 0:58 1:37 0:50

17:57 18:25 19:11 19:56 20:32 22:04 22:35 25:26 25:58 26:43 27:02 4:46 19:37
2:07 0:28 0:46 0:45 0:36 1:32 0:31 2:51 0:32 0:45 0:19 *83 *70

3 Sabine Bönig 27:08 0:54 1:32 2:54 3:43 5:11 6:06 6:31 7:26 7:47 8:31 11:17 12:16 14:26 15:22
Achberg 0:54 0:38 1:22 0:49 1:28 0:55 0:25 0:55 0:21 0:44 2:46 0:59 2:10 0:56

17:40 18:06 19:01 19:56 20:45 21:44 22:05 25:32 26:00 26:51 27:07
2:18 0:26 0:55 0:55 0:49 0:59 0:21 3:27 0:28 0:51 0:16

4 Sandra Bischof 47:35 7:52 8:38 9:52 10:49 14:02 15:43 17:43 19:50 20:16 21:02 23:33 24:27 27:17 28:17
Au 7:52 0:46 1:14 0:57 3:13 1:41 2:00 2:07 0:26 0:46 2:31 0:54 2:50 1:00

30:39 31:13 32:27 33:55 34:26 38:10 38:33 41:22 42:19 47:13 47:35
2:22 0:34 1:14 1:28 0:31 3:44 0:23 2:49 0:57 4:54 0:22

Senioren +50  (11) 2.3 km  25 Hm 21 P
1(74) 2(75) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(62) 7(63) 8(69) 9(71) 10(114) 11(115) 12(118) 13(119) 14(121)

15(110) 16(111) 17(108) 18(103) 19(122) 20(77) 21(92) Ziel

1 Hanspeter Schenk 17:43 0:38 0:53 1:23 2:47 5:04 6:29 6:51 8:20 8:39 9:39 9:56 10:29 11:11 11:32
Weinfelden 0:38 0:15 0:30 1:24 2:17 1:25 0:22 1:29 0:19 1:00 0:17 0:33 0:42 0:21

12:08 13:40 14:16 15:37 16:33 17:12 17:26 17:42 8:12
0:36 1:32 0:36 1:21 0:56 0:39 0:14 0:16 *70

2 Martin Stamm 19:10 0:41 0:58 1:33 2:54 5:16 6:51 7:16 9:08 9:30 10:31 10:51 11:22 12:08 12:31
St. Gallen 0:41 0:17 0:35 1:21 2:22 1:35 0:25 1:52 0:22 1:01 0:20 0:31 0:46 0:23

13:08 14:50 15:27 16:51 17:59 18:39 18:54 19:09
0:37 1:42 0:37 1:24 1:08 0:40 0:15 0:15

3 Stefan Bönig 20:06 0:58 1:14 1:52 3:25 5:50 7:24 7:46 9:33 9:54 11:19 11:40 12:15 13:05 13:33
Achberg 0:58 0:16 0:38 1:33 2:25 1:34 0:22 1:47 0:21 1:25 0:21 0:35 0:50 0:28

14:14 15:53 16:29 17:47 18:56 19:37 19:51 20:05
0:41 1:39 0:36 1:18 1:09 0:41 0:14 0:14

4 Martin Koster 20:43 1:02 1:19 1:50 3:26 6:02 7:41 8:10 9:53 10:33 11:31 11:48 12:24 13:08 13:37
St. Margrethen 1:02 0:17 0:31 1:36 2:36 1:39 0:29 1:43 0:40 0:58 0:17 0:36 0:44 0:29

14:29 16:14 16:56 18:21 19:24 20:16 20:29 20:42
0:52 1:45 0:42 1:25 1:03 0:52 0:13 0:13

5 Guido Bischofberg 21:29 1:00 1:18 2:12 3:32 5:34 6:54 7:20 8:44 9:33 10:33 10:52 11:59 12:47 13:13
Oberegg 1:00 0:18 0:54 1:20 2:02 1:20 0:26 1:24 0:49 1:00 0:19 1:07 0:48 0:26

14:07 15:22 15:56 17:19 20:11 20:54 21:13 21:29
0:54 1:15 0:34 1:23 2:52 0:43 0:19 0:16

6 Urs Eisenbart 22:58 1:00 1:18 1:51 3:49 6:24 8:05 8:36 11:08 11:30 12:42 13:02 14:35 15:19 15:46
St. Gallen 1:00 0:18 0:33 1:58 2:35 1:41 0:31 2:32 0:22 1:12 0:20 1:33 0:44 0:27

16:34 18:14 18:52 20:35 21:34 22:24 22:42 22:57
0:48 1:40 0:38 1:43 0:59 0:50 0:18 0:15

7 Norbert Wenger 25:15 2:08 2:26 3:22 4:49 7:28 9:07 9:46 11:55 12:41 13:56 14:15 15:12 16:47 17:21
Rorschach 2:08 0:18 0:56 1:27 2:39 1:39 0:39 2:09 0:46 1:15 0:19 0:57 1:35 0:34

18:17 19:51 20:29 22:03 23:08 24:25 24:58 25:14 23:49
0:56 1:34 0:38 1:34 1:05 1:17 0:33 0:16 *123

8 Markus Good 36:24 2:07 2:44 4:01 6:32 9:59 12:46 13:33 16:43 17:28 19:18 19:56 22:57 23:50 24:35
Nussbaumen 2:07 0:37 1:17 2:31 3:27 2:47 0:47 3:10 0:45 1:50 0:38 3:01 0:53 0:45

26:37 29:30 30:33 33:01 34:19 35:32 36:04 36:24 15:20 21:18
2:02 2:53 1:03 2:28 1:18 1:13 0:32 0:19 *68 *119

Dieter Sandmeier Fehlst 0:41 0:55 1:26 2:45 4:53 6:12 6:29 8:03 8:23 9:21 9:37 ----- 10:01 10:22
Herisau 0:41 0:14 0:31 1:19 2:08 1:19 0:17 1:34 0:20 0:58 0:16 0:24 0:21

11:02 12:26 13:01 14:15 17:42 18:23 18:39 18:53
0:40 1:24 0:35 1:14 3:27 0:41 0:16 0:13

Robert Furrer Fehlst 0:28 0:42 1:13 3:09 5:36 7:15 7:37 ----- 9:43 10:48 11:06 11:39 12:24 12:51
St. Gallen 0:28 0:14 0:31 1:56 2:27 1:39 0:22 2:06 1:05 0:18 0:33 0:45 0:27

13:31 15:02 15:39 17:02 18:09 18:54 19:08 19:20 9:28
0:40 1:31 0:37 1:23 1:07 0:45 0:14 0:12 *70

Clemens Eugster Fehlst 0:42 1:01 1:38 3:23 6:05 7:46 8:16 ----- 10:18 11:46 12:04 12:50 13:38 14:05
Widnau 0:42 0:19 0:37 1:45 2:42 1:41 0:30 2:02 1:28 0:18 0:46 0:48 0:27

14:59 16:42 17:23 18:59 20:08 20:56 21:12 21:27 10:01
0:54 1:43 0:41 1:36 1:09 0:48 0:16 0:15 *70

Seniorinnen +50  (7) 1.9 km  25 Hm 20 P
1(119) 2(118) 3(116) 4(71) 5(70) 6(68) 7(114) 8(63) 9(64) 10(65) 11(67) 12(115) 13(121) 14(122)
15(80) 16(81) 17(84) 18(83) 19(77) 20(92) Ziel

1 Nicole Ricklin 17:05 1:12 2:10 2:43 3:43 4:08 4:36 5:47 7:27 8:46 9:53 10:30 10:59 11:30 12:12
St. Gallen 1:12 0:58 0:33 1:00 0:25 0:28 1:11 1:40 1:19 1:07 0:37 0:29 0:31 0:42

13:23 14:12 15:06 15:28 16:34 16:50 17:05
1:11 0:49 0:54 0:22 1:06 0:16 0:14

2 Anni Steffen 17:37 0:50 1:28 2:02 2:56 3:14 3:46 4:54 6:25 7:34 8:43 9:19 9:48 10:22 12:14
Rebstein 0:50 0:38 0:34 0:54 0:18 0:32 1:08 1:31 1:09 1:09 0:36 0:29 0:34 1:52

13:17 14:47 15:31 15:49 17:04 17:21 17:36
1:03 1:30 0:44 0:18 1:15 0:17 0:15
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Seniorinnen +50  (7) 1.9 km  25 Hm 20 P (Forts.)

1(119) 2(118) 3(116) 4(71) 5(70) 6(68) 7(114) 8(63) 9(64) 10(65) 11(67) 12(115) 13(121) 14(122)
15(80) 16(81) 17(84) 18(83) 19(77) 20(92) Ziel

3 Judith Brändle 20:28 0:59 2:04 2:34 3:48 4:16 4:50 6:17 8:09 9:29 10:48 11:36 12:11 12:52 14:53
St. Gallen 0:59 1:05 0:30 1:14 0:28 0:34 1:27 1:52 1:20 1:19 0:48 0:35 0:41 2:01

16:07 17:01 18:07 18:41 19:49 20:10 20:28
1:14 0:54 1:06 0:34 1:08 0:21 0:18

4 Esther Schäpper 21:44 1:34 3:14 3:35 4:38 5:02 5:32 6:34 8:14 9:48 11:06 11:52 12:29 13:04 14:07
Niederteufen 1:34 1:40 0:21 1:03 0:24 0:30 1:02 1:40 1:34 1:18 0:46 0:37 0:35 1:03

15:21 16:24 17:30 19:54 21:11 21:28 21:44 2:35
1:14 1:03 1:06 2:24 1:17 0:17 0:15 *116

5 Daniela Schenk 30:42 1:39 4:06 4:38 6:10 7:06 8:04 9:20 11:33 13:28 15:55 16:46 17:34 18:32 20:59
Weinfelden 1:39 2:27 0:32 1:32 0:56 0:58 1:16 2:13 1:55 2:27 0:51 0:48 0:58 2:27

23:54 25:17 26:44 28:09 30:02 30:21 30:41
2:55 1:23 1:27 1:25 1:53 0:19 0:20

6 Annelies Burchia 37:22 3:15 4:53 5:43 7:43 8:27 9:29 11:36 14:32 17:04 19:44 21:09 22:14 23:31 27:09
Lüchingen 3:15 1:38 0:50 2:00 0:44 1:02 2:07 2:56 2:32 2:40 1:25 1:05 1:17 3:38

29:49 31:44 33:23 33:59 36:05 36:42 37:22
2:40 1:55 1:39 0:36 2:06 0:37 0:40

Susanne Wenk Fehlst 0:50 1:32 1:58 2:53 3:10 3:38 4:48 6:00 7:08 8:14 8:52 ----- 10:02 11:21
Hüttwilen 0:50 0:42 0:26 0:55 0:17 0:28 1:10 1:12 1:08 1:06 0:38 1:10 1:19

12:23 13:07 13:44 14:00 14:55 15:09 15:25
1:02 0:44 0:37 0:16 0:55 0:14 0:16

Senioren +60  (11) 1.9 km  25 Hm 20 P
1(119) 2(118) 3(116) 4(71) 5(70) 6(68) 7(114) 8(63) 9(64) 10(65) 11(67) 12(115) 13(121) 14(122)
15(80) 16(81) 17(84) 18(83) 19(77) 20(92) Ziel

1 Rolf Bollhalder 13:55 0:54 1:35 1:57 2:53 3:23 3:47 4:33 5:51 6:53 7:49 8:22 8:51 9:23 9:59
Teufen 0:54 0:41 0:22 0:56 0:30 0:24 0:46 1:18 1:02 0:56 0:33 0:29 0:32 0:36

10:53 11:36 12:18 12:36 13:26 13:40 13:55
0:54 0:43 0:42 0:18 0:50 0:14 0:15

2 Erich Brauchli 16:31 0:55 1:36 2:03 3:07 3:33 4:10 5:24 6:46 8:01 9:06 9:45 10:16 11:09 11:50
Engelburg 0:55 0:41 0:27 1:04 0:26 0:37 1:14 1:22 1:15 1:05 0:39 0:31 0:53 0:41

12:52 13:53 14:37 14:58 16:02 16:16 16:31
1:02 1:01 0:44 0:21 1:04 0:14 0:15

3 Winfried Fugmann 16:55 1:08 1:52 2:17 3:14 3:35 4:04 5:00 6:28 7:43 8:53 9:34 10:06 10:43 12:22
Stockach/D 1:08 0:44 0:25 0:57 0:21 0:29 0:56 1:28 1:15 1:10 0:41 0:32 0:37 1:39

13:25 14:27 15:09 15:27 16:24 16:37 16:54
1:03 1:02 0:42 0:18 0:57 0:13 0:17

4 Ernst Baumann 17:45 1:16 2:04 2:28 3:23 3:41 4:08 5:13 6:39 7:59 9:08 9:48 10:16 10:49 11:25
Schwarzenbach 1:16 0:48 0:24 0:55 0:18 0:27 1:05 1:26 1:20 1:09 0:40 0:28 0:33 0:36

12:29 13:16 16:06 16:20 17:13 17:27 17:44 14:12 15:40
1:04 0:47 2:50 0:14 0:53 0:14 0:17 *83 *83

5 Emil Sutter 20:03 1:16 2:21 2:49 4:21 4:48 5:19 6:24 8:21 9:41 11:07 11:48 12:21 12:56 14:37
Appenzell 1:16 1:05 0:28 1:32 0:27 0:31 1:05 1:57 1:20 1:26 0:41 0:33 0:35 1:41

15:44 16:47 17:41 18:06 19:11 19:47 20:02
1:07 1:03 0:54 0:25 1:05 0:36 0:15

6 Walter Ackermann 20:53 1:03 2:00 2:27 4:31 4:47 5:16 7:02 8:35 10:03 11:18 12:04 12:42 13:22 15:04
Egnach 1:03 0:57 0:27 2:04 0:16 0:29 1:46 1:33 1:28 1:15 0:46 0:38 0:40 1:42

16:15 17:12 18:22 18:50 20:18 20:35 20:52 3:52
1:11 0:57 1:10 0:28 1:28 0:17 0:17 *70

7 Guido J. Studer 28:40 1:30 2:47 3:16 4:52 5:29 6:08 8:58 10:48 12:41 14:34 15:35 16:26 17:31 21:11
St. Gallen 1:30 1:17 0:29 1:36 0:37 0:39 2:50 1:50 1:53 1:53 1:01 0:51 1:05 3:40

22:52 24:11 25:39 26:17 27:49 28:18 28:39
1:41 1:19 1:28 0:38 1:32 0:29 0:21

8 Georg Leumann 30:24 1:12 3:15 3:40 4:51 5:54 6:26 7:51 9:11 10:27 11:39 12:20 12:50 13:23 15:25
Landschlacht 1:12 2:03 0:25 1:11 1:03 0:32 1:25 1:20 1:16 1:12 0:41 0:30 0:33 2:02

22:27 24:04 24:57 25:31 29:44 30:03 30:24 1:35
7:02 1:37 0:53 0:34 4:13 0:19 0:20 *116

9 Josef Frey 30:26 1:09 5:30 6:05 7:30 8:02 8:54 10:50 12:55 16:03 18:24 19:18 20:13 21:12 22:08
Altstätten 1:09 4:21 0:35 1:25 0:32 0:52 1:56 2:05 3:08 2:21 0:54 0:55 0:59 0:56

23:39 25:12 26:47 28:01 29:35 30:03 30:26 2:34 27:15
1:31 1:33 1:35 1:14 1:34 0:28 0:23 *116 *82

10 Mario Fässler 31:10 1:50 3:10 3:42 5:09 5:44 6:27 8:00 10:02 11:51 13:29 14:28 15:09 16:06 18:29
Eggersriet 1:50 1:20 0:32 1:27 0:35 0:43 1:33 2:02 1:49 1:38 0:59 0:41 0:57 2:23

20:10 21:29 26:39 27:26 30:21 30:49 31:09 26:15
1:41 1:19 5:10 0:47 2:55 0:28 0:20 *82

Viktor Schilter Fehlst 1:36 ----- 2:02 3:21 3:52 4:28 5:56 7:46 9:22 11:15 12:08 12:48 13:38 14:29
St. Gallen 1:36 0:26 1:19 0:31 0:36 1:28 1:50 1:36 1:53 0:53 0:40 0:50 0:51

15:55 18:45 19:39 20:02 21:26 21:45 22:04
1:26 2:50 0:54 0:23 1:24 0:19 0:19

Familien  (3) 2.0 km  20 Hm 23 P
1(74) 2(78) 3(82) 4(85) 5(88) 6(89) 7(91) 8(101) 9(102) 10(109) 11(108) 12(111) 13(115) 14(67)

15(68) 16(70) 17(71) 18(117) 19(116) 20(119) 21(120) 22(123) 23(92) Ziel

1 Hansruedi Scherrer 14:36 0:40 1:10 1:54 2:16 2:53 3:52 4:05 4:23 5:05 6:33 7:29 8:13 9:09 9:43
Rheineck 0:40 0:30 0:44 0:22 0:37 0:59 0:13 0:18 0:42 1:28 0:56 0:44 0:56 0:34

10:24 10:48 11:05 11:49 12:06 12:49 12:58 13:46 14:21 14:36
0:41 0:24 0:17 0:44 0:17 0:43 0:09 0:48 0:35 0:15
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Familien  (3) 2.0 km  20 Hm 23 P (Forts.)

1(74) 2(78) 3(82) 4(85) 5(88) 6(89) 7(91) 8(101) 9(102) 10(109) 11(108) 12(111) 13(115) 14(67)
15(68) 16(70) 17(71) 18(117) 19(116) 20(119) 21(120) 22(123) 23(92) Ziel

2 Tiago Müller 19:29 0:39 1:24 2:35 3:08 3:49 5:47 6:07 6:35 7:28 10:06 11:12 12:13 13:14 13:58
Ennetaach 0:39 0:45 1:11 0:33 0:41 1:58 0:20 0:28 0:53 2:38 1:06 1:01 1:01 0:44

14:46 15:08 15:34 16:21 16:44 17:13 17:24 18:19 19:11 19:29 8:40
0:48 0:22 0:26 0:47 0:23 0:29 0:11 0:55 0:52 0:17 *103

3 Domenika Meier 22:05 0:45 1:18 2:10 2:41 3:34 4:50 5:23 6:17 7:23 10:11 11:28 12:40 13:56 14:52
Berg 0:45 0:33 0:52 0:31 0:53 1:16 0:33 0:54 1:06 2:48 1:17 1:12 1:16 0:56

15:37 16:06 16:49 17:46 18:11 18:54 19:06 21:04 21:46 22:04
0:45 0:29 0:43 0:57 0:25 0:43 0:12 1:58 0:42 0:18

Plausch kurz  (19) 1.9 km  10 Hm 19 P
1(73) 2(70) 3(68) 4(67) 5(117) 6(115) 7(111) 8(108) 9(105) 10(104) 11(102) 12(101) 13(89) 14(88)

15(85) 16(82) 17(79) 18(78) 19(92) Ziel

1 Corinne Röhrl 16:17 0:27 2:10 2:39 3:19 3:52 4:18 5:30 6:08 7:40 8:24 10:18 11:04 11:35 12:41
Egnach 0:27 1:43 0:29 0:40 0:33 0:26 1:12 0:38 1:32 0:44 1:54 0:46 0:31 1:06

13:41 14:08 14:57 15:24 16:02 16:16
1:00 0:27 0:49 0:27 0:38 0:14

2 Dominik Graf 23:51 1:23 3:47 4:20 5:16 6:12 6:35 8:19 9:14 11:11 11:57 14:23 15:22 16:15 18:13
Wald 1:23 2:24 0:33 0:56 0:56 0:23 1:44 0:55 1:57 0:46 2:26 0:59 0:53 1:58

19:36 20:23 21:53 22:21 23:29 23:51
1:23 0:47 1:30 0:28 1:08 0:22

3 Werner Küttel 24:57 0:59 3:03 3:42 4:38 5:34 6:30 8:14 9:26 11:23 12:25 15:00 16:21 17:21 19:10
Berneck 0:59 2:04 0:39 0:56 0:56 0:56 1:44 1:12 1:57 1:02 2:35 1:21 1:00 1:49

20:44 21:25 22:44 23:21 24:36 24:57
1:34 0:41 1:19 0:37 1:15 0:21

4 Elisa Handke 25:52 1:01 2:30 3:16 3:58 4:50 6:43 8:03 8:50 10:41 11:30 15:53 17:25 18:28 19:49
Berneck 1:01 1:29 0:46 0:42 0:52 1:53 1:20 0:47 1:51 0:49 4:23 1:32 1:03 1:21

21:45 22:35 23:53 24:33 25:24 25:52
1:56 0:50 1:18 0:40 0:51 0:28

5 Ralph Heule 25:57 0:42 2:32 3:21 4:02 4:53 6:47 8:06 8:54 10:58 12:31 16:16 17:29 18:28 19:54
Berneck 0:42 1:50 0:49 0:41 0:51 1:54 1:19 0:48 2:04 1:33 3:45 1:13 0:59 1:26

21:50 22:39 24:02 24:34 25:29 25:57
1:56 0:49 1:23 0:32 0:55 0:28

6 Olivia Looser 26:16 0:46 2:47 3:51 4:47 5:49 7:21 8:49 10:25 12:29 13:55 16:49 18:12 19:12 21:04
Trogen 0:46 2:01 1:04 0:56 1:02 1:32 1:28 1:36 2:04 1:26 2:54 1:23 1:00 1:52

22:28 23:30 24:22 25:05 25:58 26:15
1:24 1:02 0:52 0:43 0:53 0:17

7 Urban Bischofberg 26:23 1:06 2:57 3:35 4:44 5:43 6:33 7:56 8:47 11:08 12:31 15:13 17:07 18:09 19:43
Berneck 1:06 1:51 0:38 1:09 0:59 0:50 1:23 0:51 2:21 1:23 2:42 1:54 1:02 1:34

21:19 21:59 23:38 24:04 26:00 26:23
1:36 0:40 1:39 0:26 1:56 0:23

8 Saskia Schäpper 27:02 1:07 4:24 5:52 7:14 8:10 8:44 10:36 11:46 13:44 14:58 17:57 19:19 20:08 22:02
Niederteufen 1:07 3:17 1:28 1:22 0:56 0:34 1:52 1:10 1:58 1:14 2:59 1:22 0:49 1:54

23:11 24:02 25:05 25:37 26:34 27:01 3:41
1:09 0:51 1:03 0:32 0:57 0:27 *71

9 Alexa Müller 27:49 1:48 4:07 5:11 6:49 7:30 8:17 9:44 10:43 12:39 13:58 17:01 18:19 19:25 21:02
Steinach 1:48 2:19 1:04 1:38 0:41 0:47 1:27 0:59 1:56 1:19 3:03 1:18 1:06 1:37

22:23 23:22 24:39 26:17 27:20 27:49
1:21 0:59 1:17 1:38 1:03 0:29

10 Ladina Schäpper 29:28 0:32 2:04 3:32 5:05 5:41 6:15 7:17 8:05 9:25 10:08 12:01 21:57 22:50 24:04
Niederteufen 0:32 1:32 1:28 1:33 0:36 0:34 1:02 0:48 1:20 0:43 1:53 9:56 0:53 1:14

25:49 26:48 27:42 28:23 29:13 29:28
1:45 0:59 0:54 0:41 0:50 0:15

11 Roswitha Eisenring 32:07 2:03 3:46 4:41 5:33 6:42 8:05 14:05 14:58 16:30 17:26 19:50 21:02 21:49 23:07
St. Gallen 2:03 1:43 0:55 0:52 1:09 1:23 6:00 0:53 1:32 0:56 2:24 1:12 0:47 1:18

24:20 25:01 26:30 27:11 31:45 32:07
1:13 0:41 1:29 0:41 4:34 0:22

12 Nicole Kilchenman 33:59 1:57 4:52 5:47 6:55 7:50 8:32 10:23 11:42 13:58 15:49 19:21 21:00 22:12 25:28
Berneck 1:57 2:55 0:55 1:08 0:55 0:42 1:51 1:19 2:16 1:51 3:32 1:39 1:12 3:16

27:38 28:52 30:47 31:39 33:21 33:59
2:10 1:14 1:55 0:52 1:42 0:38

13 Alessia Bernoi 36:50 1:21 4:11 5:55 7:12 10:09 10:55 13:41 15:31 18:34 20:07 24:38 26:33 27:41 30:10
Hinterforst 1:21 2:50 1:44 1:17 2:57 0:46 2:46 1:50 3:03 1:33 4:31 1:55 1:08 2:29

32:03 33:02 34:28 35:03 36:25 36:50
1:53 0:59 1:26 0:35 1:22 0:25

14 Can Salvia 37:49 0:52 9:19 9:54 10:51 11:44 18:23 19:47 20:30 22:47 24:06 26:55 28:47 29:44 31:32
Berneck 0:52 8:27 0:35 0:57 0:53 6:39 1:24 0:43 2:17 1:19 2:49 1:52 0:57 1:48

32:50 33:30 35:15 35:34 37:30 37:49
1:18 0:40 1:45 0:19 1:56 0:19

15 Pia Fugmann 43:15 3:05 8:19 9:20 11:11 12:40 13:31 15:50 17:36 20:55 22:34 27:13 29:23 30:52 33:29
Stockach/D 3:05 5:14 1:01 1:51 1:29 0:51 2:19 1:46 3:19 1:39 4:39 2:10 1:29 2:37

35:08 36:09 38:40 39:25 42:30 43:14
1:39 1:01 2:31 0:45 3:05 0:44

16 Emilian Mosch 43:21 3:17 5:59 6:56 9:46 10:34 11:20 15:25 16:40 20:30 22:00 27:26 29:15 30:20 32:22
Rebstein 3:17 2:42 0:57 2:50 0:48 0:46 4:05 1:15 3:50 1:30 5:26 1:49 1:05 2:02

34:07 37:06 38:20 39:18 42:46 43:21
1:45 2:59 1:14 0:58 3:28 0:35



11. Bernecker Dorf-OL 2018 Mi. 05.09.2018 20:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Plausch kurz  (19) 1.9 km  10 Hm 19 P (Forts.)

1(73) 2(70) 3(68) 4(67) 5(117) 6(115) 7(111) 8(108) 9(105) 10(104) 11(102) 12(101) 13(89) 14(88)
15(85) 16(82) 17(79) 18(78) 19(92) Ziel

17 Urs Müller 58:30 1:06 5:17 7:55 10:24 11:52 12:53 16:58 23:08 27:46 29:51 38:31 44:55 45:57 48:53
Berg 1:06 4:11 2:38 2:29 1:28 1:01 4:05 6:10 4:38 2:05 8:40 6:24 1:02 2:56

50:40 51:41 53:51 55:06 58:01 58:29
1:47 1:01 2:10 1:15 2:55 0:28

Margot Bösch Fehlst 3:06 8:09 11:28 12:14 14:51 16:17 19:51 24:09 29:20 30:44 34:43 ----- ----- -----
Berneck 3:06 5:03 3:19 0:46 2:37 1:26 3:34 4:18 5:11 1:24 3:59

47:34 ----- ----- 54:41 56:49 57:27 1:54 37:25
12:51 7:07 2:08 0:38 *72 *82

Ammo Mustafa Aufg 1:21 4:24 5:15 5:55 ----- ----- 14:39 16:30 29:54 31:44 36:49 40:42 46:32 -----
Berneck 1:21 3:03 0:51 0:40 8:44 1:51 13:24 1:50 5:05 3:53 5:50

----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Plausch mittel  (18) 2.5 km  25 Hm 23 P
1(72) 2(75) 3(76) 4(65) 5(68) 6(71) 7(70) 8(117) 9(115) 10(113) 11(111) 12(107) 13(106) 14(105)

15(104) 16(102) 17(91) 18(89) 19(88) 20(85) 21(84) 22(78) 23(92) Ziel

1 Ruben Bühler 24:05 0:44 1:22 2:14 3:51 4:43 5:17 5:37 6:10 6:35 7:20 8:07 9:35 10:47 12:59
Widnau 0:44 0:38 0:52 1:37 0:52 0:34 0:20 0:33 0:25 0:45 0:47 1:28 1:12 2:12

13:44 15:41 16:31 16:50 17:55 18:30 19:05 20:11 22:57 24:05
0:45 1:57 0:50 0:19 1:05 0:35 0:35 1:06 2:46 1:08

2 Lena Steger 24:17 0:37 1:17 2:26 4:31 5:00 5:34 5:58 6:38 6:59 7:51 9:01 10:56 12:21 14:08
Berneck 0:37 0:40 1:09 2:05 0:29 0:34 0:24 0:40 0:21 0:52 1:10 1:55 1:25 1:47

14:59 17:07 18:13 18:33 19:59 20:53 21:44 23:11 23:55 24:17
0:51 2:08 1:06 0:20 1:26 0:54 0:51 1:27 0:44 0:22

3 Séverin Wetter 29:58 1:00 2:23 3:28 5:28 6:28 7:06 7:30 9:06 9:30 12:32 14:07 15:24 16:57 18:51
Bühler 1:00 1:23 1:05 2:00 1:00 0:38 0:24 1:36 0:24 3:02 1:35 1:17 1:33 1:54

19:46 22:06 23:07 23:26 24:51 26:10 27:15 28:42 29:41 29:58
0:55 2:20 1:01 0:19 1:25 1:19 1:05 1:27 0:59 0:17

4 Michael Wetterq 31:09 0:37 2:01 3:21 5:50 6:49 7:48 8:10 9:04 9:33 10:55 12:30 13:54 15:03 16:42
Bühler 0:37 1:24 1:20 2:29 0:59 0:59 0:22 0:54 0:29 1:22 1:35 1:24 1:09 1:39

17:37 20:28 21:39 22:06 24:09 25:31 27:09 29:43 30:25 31:08
0:55 2:51 1:11 0:27 2:03 1:22 1:38 2:34 0:42 0:43

5 Silas Müller 32:23 0:51 1:49 3:33 6:18 7:05 8:16 8:39 9:29 9:55 11:02 12:33 14:17 15:57 18:11
Steinach 0:51 0:58 1:44 2:45 0:47 1:11 0:23 0:50 0:26 1:07 1:31 1:44 1:40 2:14

19:27 22:07 23:06 23:38 25:05 26:13 29:31 31:15 32:05 32:23
1:16 2:40 0:59 0:32 1:27 1:08 3:18 1:44 0:50 0:18

6 Raoul Müller 33:06 1:31 2:30 4:06 6:52 7:53 8:50 9:15 10:07 10:35 11:41 13:12 14:41 16:31 18:45
Steinach 1:31 0:59 1:36 2:46 1:01 0:57 0:25 0:52 0:28 1:06 1:31 1:29 1:50 2:14

19:56 22:29 23:41 24:14 25:38 26:50 30:11 31:48 32:45 33:06
1:11 2:33 1:12 0:33 1:24 1:12 3:21 1:37 0:57 0:21

7 Martin Meier 33:48 1:07 3:02 4:44 7:28 8:20 9:21 9:49 10:41 11:08 12:28 13:49 15:24 17:08 19:16
Berg 1:07 1:55 1:42 2:44 0:52 1:01 0:28 0:52 0:27 1:20 1:21 1:35 1:44 2:08

20:33 23:10 24:13 24:44 26:15 27:25 30:42 32:16 33:20 33:47
1:17 2:37 1:03 0:31 1:31 1:10 3:17 1:34 1:04 0:27

8 Peter Bruderer 36:35 0:55 1:52 2:55 8:57 9:37 10:58 11:24 12:01 12:47 14:07 15:07 16:44 18:33 21:50
Berneck 0:55 0:57 1:03 6:02 0:40 1:21 0:26 0:37 0:46 1:20 1:00 1:37 1:49 3:17

22:47 25:03 26:42 27:08 28:40 30:05 31:28 33:48 36:18 36:35
0:57 2:16 1:39 0:26 1:32 1:25 1:23 2:20 2:30 0:17

9 Gabriele Strack 40:48 1:02 2:50 5:03 10:00 10:50 12:07 12:38 13:42 14:21 15:39 17:23 19:27 21:42 24:15
Berneck 1:02 1:48 2:13 4:57 0:50 1:17 0:31 1:04 0:39 1:18 1:44 2:04 2:15 2:33

25:29 30:39 32:35 32:54 34:48 36:01 36:51 38:08 40:24 40:48
1:14 5:10 1:56 0:19 1:54 1:13 0:50 1:17 2:16 0:24

10 Timao Frei 40:49 6:13 7:15 8:53 11:25 12:33 13:53 14:12 14:52 15:19 16:50 18:31 21:29 23:26 25:46
Berneck 6:13 1:02 1:38 2:32 1:08 1:20 0:19 0:40 0:27 1:31 1:41 2:58 1:57 2:20

26:43 29:24 30:43 31:09 32:54 34:16 36:46 39:10 40:25 40:49
0:57 2:41 1:19 0:26 1:45 1:22 2:30 2:24 1:15 0:24

11 Jessica Lang 45:12 0:50 2:23 4:05 7:16 7:48 8:45 9:14 10:17 11:03 17:37 19:12 22:00 26:41 29:14
Berneck 0:50 1:33 1:42 3:11 0:32 0:57 0:29 1:03 0:46 6:34 1:35 2:48 4:41 2:33

30:14 35:17 36:55 37:19 38:51 40:15 41:28 43:19 44:48 45:12
1:00 5:03 1:38 0:24 1:32 1:24 1:13 1:51 1:29 0:24

12 Jakob Strack 48:38 3:19 4:44 6:06 12:07 12:53 13:26 13:49 14:37 15:00 19:46 21:00 22:58 25:20 27:16
Berneck 3:19 1:25 1:22 6:01 0:46 0:33 0:23 0:48 0:23 4:46 1:14 1:58 2:22 1:56

28:47 32:24 35:22 36:04 37:40 39:47 45:47 47:24 48:19 48:38
1:31 3:37 2:58 0:42 1:36 2:07 6:00 1:37 0:55 0:19

13 Chiara Skaro 48:59 0:42 1:40 5:25 8:55 9:27 10:30 10:56 11:34 12:04 12:54 14:41 21:43 23:46 26:37
Berneck 0:42 0:58 3:45 3:30 0:32 1:03 0:26 0:38 0:30 0:50 1:47 7:02 2:03 2:51

28:17 32:42 41:36 41:48 43:38 45:20 46:26 48:10 48:40 48:59
1:40 4:25 8:54 0:12 1:50 1:42 1:06 1:44 0:30 0:19

14 Sarah Redzepi 52:34 0:35 1:52 5:39 16:48 17:19 17:55 18:26 19:05 19:34 24:54 26:46 29:35 34:11 36:48
Berneck 0:35 1:17 3:47 11:09 0:31 0:36 0:31 0:39 0:29 5:20 1:52 2:49 4:36 2:37

37:49 42:41 44:29 44:49 46:25 47:40 49:02 50:56 52:16 52:34
1:01 4:52 1:48 0:20 1:36 1:15 1:22 1:54 1:20 0:18

15 Corinne Epple 54:48 2:35 3:54 5:19 11:08 12:08 13:17 13:53 15:13 16:08 17:46 19:36 27:43 29:53 32:04
Balgach 2:35 1:19 1:25 5:49 1:00 1:09 0:36 1:20 0:55 1:38 1:50 8:07 2:10 2:11

34:19 37:32 43:26 43:48 45:11 50:59 52:02 53:27 54:29 54:48
2:15 3:13 5:54 0:22 1:23 5:48 1:03 1:25 1:02 0:19



11. Bernecker Dorf-OL 2018 Mi. 05.09.2018 20:41
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Plausch mittel  (18) 2.5 km  25 Hm 23 P (Forts.)

1(72) 2(75) 3(76) 4(65) 5(68) 6(71) 7(70) 8(117) 9(115) 10(113) 11(111) 12(107) 13(106) 14(105)
15(104) 16(102) 17(91) 18(89) 19(88) 20(85) 21(84) 22(78) 23(92) Ziel

16 Laurin Epple 56:15 0:50 1:50 3:02 14:26 15:09 16:06 16:35 18:15 18:33 20:15 21:10 27:48 30:32 33:19
Balgach 0:50 1:00 1:12 11:24 0:43 0:57 0:29 1:40 0:18 1:42 0:55 6:38 2:44 2:47

34:06 36:51 44:49 45:11 46:22 52:20 53:08 54:46 55:57 56:15 9:40
0:47 2:45 7:58 0:22 1:11 5:58 0:48 1:38 1:11 0:18 *64

Achim Olschewski Fehlst 3:06 4:08 5:39 8:12 8:44 9:22 9:55 10:46 11:14 12:44 14:08 16:16 18:13 20:00
Berneck 3:06 1:02 1:31 2:33 0:32 0:38 0:33 0:51 0:28 1:30 1:24 2:08 1:57 1:47

----- 23:16 24:55 26:57 28:09 29:38 30:11 32:44 34:57 35:15
3:16 1:39 2:02 1:12 1:29 0:33 2:33 2:13 0:18

Jan Epple Aufg 0:41 1:55 4:23 8:01 8:28 9:37 9:53 10:34 10:56 11:44 13:31 19:52 ----- 26:03
Balgach 0:41 1:14 2:28 3:38 0:27 1:09 0:16 0:41 0:22 0:48 1:47 6:21 6:11

27:41 31:55 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 37:56
1:38 4:14 6:01

Plausch lang  (16) 3.0 km  25 Hm 22 P
1(75) 2(80) 3(78) 4(74) 5(76) 6(65) 7(67) 8(115) 9(71) 10(68) 11(64) 12(62) 13(63) 14(112)

15(108) 16(105) 17(104) 18(102) 19(109) 20(122) 21(123) 22(92) Ziel

1 René Lei 19:36 0:36 1:17 1:43 2:15 3:13 5:24 5:59 6:24 7:10 7:39 9:00 10:25 10:45 11:54
Berneck 0:36 0:41 0:26 0:32 0:58 2:11 0:35 0:25 0:46 0:29 1:21 1:25 0:20 1:09

12:49 13:47 14:23 15:43 17:02 17:48 18:30 19:21 19:36
0:55 0:58 0:36 1:20 1:19 0:46 0:42 0:51 0:15

2 iepoldas Wüst 23:35 0:52 2:01 2:28 3:03 4:17 5:51 6:28 6:59 8:29 9:20 10:50 12:22 12:56 13:59
Diepoldsau 0:52 1:09 0:27 0:35 1:14 1:34 0:37 0:31 1:30 0:51 1:30 1:32 0:34 1:03

15:01 16:26 17:16 18:57 20:40 21:44 22:24 23:18 23:35
1:02 1:25 0:50 1:41 1:43 1:04 0:40 0:54 0:17

3 Mischa Thurnheer 23:45 0:49 1:54 2:28 3:04 4:18 6:18 6:58 7:30 8:42 9:17 10:54 12:37 13:03 14:18
Berneck 0:49 1:05 0:34 0:36 1:14 2:00 0:40 0:32 1:12 0:35 1:37 1:43 0:26 1:15

15:17 16:36 17:26 19:06 21:29 22:20 22:51 23:28 23:45
0:59 1:19 0:50 1:40 2:23 0:51 0:31 0:37 0:17

4 Alessia Köppel 25:19 0:45 1:44 2:10 2:51 4:05 6:19 6:59 7:32 9:58 10:31 12:10 13:57 14:34 15:56
Berneck 0:45 0:59 0:26 0:41 1:14 2:14 0:40 0:33 2:26 0:33 1:39 1:47 0:37 1:22

17:05 18:29 19:07 21:07 22:56 23:51 24:22 25:03 25:19
1:09 1:24 0:38 2:00 1:49 0:55 0:31 0:41 0:16

5 Ramona Stauffe 26:38 1:00 2:03 2:32 3:11 4:35 6:38 7:33 8:13 9:38 10:18 12:37 14:56 15:35 17:08
Rorschach 1:00 1:03 0:29 0:39 1:24 2:03 0:55 0:40 1:25 0:40 2:19 2:19 0:39 1:33

18:31 19:54 20:23 22:41 24:28 25:09 25:40 26:21 26:38
1:23 1:23 0:29 2:18 1:47 0:41 0:31 0:41 0:17

6 August Waser 28:05 0:47 1:47 2:21 3:15 4:37 7:23 8:11 8:48 10:35 11:25 13:16 15:10 15:49 17:20
Altstätten 0:47 1:00 0:34 0:54 1:22 2:46 0:48 0:37 1:47 0:50 1:51 1:54 0:39 1:31

18:29 19:56 20:41 22:44 24:49 25:52 26:35 27:49 28:05
1:09 1:27 0:45 2:03 2:05 1:03 0:43 1:14 0:16

7 Karin Heinzelmann 29:20 1:04 2:30 2:55 3:34 5:08 7:19 8:06 8:40 10:46 11:30 13:36 16:07 16:50 18:20
Diepoldsau 1:04 1:26 0:25 0:39 1:34 2:11 0:47 0:34 2:06 0:44 2:06 2:31 0:43 1:30

19:34 21:28 22:15 24:13 26:05 27:25 28:01 28:59 29:20
1:14 1:54 0:47 1:58 1:52 1:20 0:36 0:58 0:21

